"
-
F
r
r
r
I
I

Capacitor
Capacitor
Capacitor
Capacitor
Capacitor
Capacitor
Capacitor
Capacitor
Capacitor
Capacitor
Capacitor
Capacitor
Capacitor
Capacitor
ceramic, 0. 01 /iF ±20%, 100V, Erie 8131-B106-X5V0-103M
tantalum, 100/iF ±20%, 20V, Kemet T362D107M020AS
ceramic, 5.1 pF ±0. 25 pF, 100V, Erie 8101-100-COG-519C
ceramic, 0. 01 uF ±20%, 100V, Erie 8131-B106-X5V0-103M
tantalum, 100 uP ±20%, 10V, Kemet T362C107M010AS
tantalum, 100 /iF ±20%, 10V, Kemet T362C107M010AS
ceramic, 0. 001/tF ±20%, 100V, Erie 8111-100-X5R-102M
ceramic, 0. 01/iF ±20%, 100V, Erie 8131-B106-X5V0-103M
ceramic, 0. 01/iF ±20%, 100V, Erie 8131-B106-X5V0-103M
ceramic, 10 pF ±5%, 100V, Erie 8101-100-COG-100J
ceramic, 0. 01 uF ±20%, 100V, Erie 8131-B106-X5V0-103M
ceramic, 0. 01 /tF ±20%, 100V,' Erie 8131-B106-X5V0-103M
ceramic, 0. 001 aF ±20%, 100V, Erie 8111-100-X5R-102M
ceramic, 10/iF±20%, 20V, Kemet T362B106M020AS
ceramic, 0.01/iF ±20%, 100V, Erie 8131-B106-X5V0-103M
ceramic, 24 pF ±5%, 100V, Erie 8111-100-COG-240J
ceramic, 0.01uF±20%, 100V, Erie 8131-B106-X5V0-103M
ceramic, 110 pF ±5%, 100V, Erie 8121-100-COG-lllJ
ceramic, 0. 01/tF ±20%, 100V, Erie 8131-B106-X5V0-103M
ceramic,
ceramic,
ceramic,
ceramic,
ceramic,
ceramic,
ceramic,
ceramic,
100 pF ±5%, 100V, Erie 8131-100-COG-lOU
36 pF ±5%, 100V, Erie 8121-100-COG-360J
200 pF ±5%, 100V, Erie 8121-100-COG-201J
150 pF ±5%, 100V, Erie 8121-100-COG-151J
0.01/iF ±20%, 100V, Erie 8131-B106-X5V0-103M
0. 001/tF ±20%, 100V, Erie 8111-100-X5R-102M
0.01/iF ±20%, 100V, Erie 8131-B106-X5V0-103M
0. 001 /iF ±20%, 100V, Erie 8111-100-X5R-102M
tantalum, 10 /tF ±20%, 20V, Kemet T362E106M020AS
ceramic, 33 pF ±5%, 100V, Erie 8121-100-COG-330J
ceramic, 0. 01/tF ±20%, 100V, Erie 8131-B106-X5V0-103M
Courtesy of http://BlackRadios.terryo.org
■
10-1100

Inductor, 220 /iH, Jeffers 1315-20J
Inductor, 5.6/iH, Jeffers 4435-1K
Inductor, 120 /iH, Jeffers 1315-14J
Inductor, 6.8/iH, Cambion 7107-23
Inductor, 4.7/iH, Jeffers 4425-14K
Inductor, 5.6/iH, Jeffers 4435-IK
Inductor, 220 /iH, Jeffers 1315-20J
Connector, Cannon DEM13W3P
Transistor, npn, RCA 2N5180
Transistor, pnp, Motorola 2N3251
Resistor, fixed composition, 51ft ±5%, iw, Allen Bradley CE5105
Resistor, variable, lOKft, Spectrol 53-2-1-103
Resistor, fixed composition, lKft ±5%, iw, Allen Bradley CB1025
Resistor, fixed composition, 51ft ±5%, iw, Allen Bradley CB5105
Resistor, fixed composition, 51ft ±5%, iw, Allen Bradley CB5105
Resistor, fixed composition, 1.5Kft±5%, iw, Allen Bradley CB1525
Resistor, fixed composition, 5.1Kft ±5%, iw, Allen Bradley CB5125
Resistor, fixed composition, 20Kft ±5%, iw, Allen Eradley CB2035
Resistor, fixed composition, 20Kft ±5%, iw, Allen Eradley CB2035
Resistor, fixed composition, 22ft ±5%, iw, Allen Bradley CB2205
Resistor, fixed composition, 10ft ±5%, iw, Allen Bradley CB1005
Resistor, fixed composition, 51ft ±5%, iw, Allen Bradley CB5105
Resistor, fixed composition, 1.5Kft ±5%, iw, Allen Bradley CB1525
Resistor, fixed composition, 2Kft ±5%, iw, Allen Bradley CB2025
Resistor, fixed composition, 22ft ±5%, iw, Allen Bradley CB2205
Resistor, fixed composition, 39Kft ±5%, iw, Allen Bradley CB3935
Resistor, fixed composition, lKft ±5%, iw, Allen Eradley CB1025
Resistor, fixed composition, 620ft ±5%, iw, Allen Bradley CB6215
Resistor, fixed composition, 22ft ±5%, iw, Allen Bradley CB2205
Resistor, fixed composition, 2.7Kft ±5%, iw, Allen Bradley CB2725
Resistor, fixed composition, 820ft ±5%, iw, Allen Eradley CE8215
Resistor, fixed composition, 3Kft ±5%, iw, Allen Bradley CB3025
Resistor, fixed composition, 51ft ±5%, iw, Allen Bradley CB5105
Courtesy of http://BlackRadios.terryo.org

Resistor
Resistor
Not Assi
Resistor
Resistor
Resistor
Resistor
Description
fixed composition, 2Kft ±5%, iw, Allen Bradley CB2025
fixed composition, 10ft ±5%, iw, Allen Bradley CE1005
fixed composition, 510ft ±5%, iw, Allen Bradley CB5115
fixed composition, 51ft ±5%, iw, Allen Bradley CB5105
fixed composition, 51ft ±5%, iw, Allen Bradley CB5105
fixed composition, lOKft ±5%, iw, Allen Eradley CB1035
fixed composition, 510ft ±5%, iw, Allen Bradley CE5115
fixed composition, 16ft ±5%, iw, Allen Bradley CB1605
fixed composition, 51ft ±5%, iw, Allen Bradley CB5105
fixed composition, 2Kft ±5%, iw, Allen Bradley CB2025
fixed composition, 2Kft ±5%, iw, Allen Eradley CB2025
fixed composition, 75ft ±5%, iw, Allen Bradley CB7505
fixed composition, lOKft ±5%, iw, Allen Bradley CB1035
fixed composition, 22Kft ±5%, iw, Allen Bradley CB2235
fixed composition, 820ft ±5%, iw, Allen Bradley CB8215
fixed composition, lOKft ±5%, iw, Allen Bradley CB1035
ned
fixed composition, 4. 3Kft ±5%, iw, Allen Bradley CB4325
fixed composition, 110ft ±5%, iw, Allen Eradley CB1115
fixed composition, 30ft ±5%, iw, Allen Eradley CE3005
fixed composition, 30ft ±5%, iw, Allen Eradley CB3005
Y l Crystal, CR-64/U (frequency dependent on module)
'